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Trofei

Malossi

Trofei Malossi - Round Varano

Gara 2 T-Max CUP

Race (10 Laps) started at 14:00:40

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km

09/04/2017 14:00

Lap LapTm Gap Diff S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm Lap LapTm Gap Diff S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm
(84) Gianluca RAPICAVOLI
1 18.543 25.155
2 1:17.591 +0.714 33.920 18.487 25.184
3 1:17.466 -0.125 +0.589 33.740 18.543 25.183
4 1:16.983 -0.483 +0.106 33.613 18.272 25.098
5 1:16.877 -0.106 33.408 18.326 25.143
6 1:17.541 +0.664 +0.664 33.737 18.439 25.365
7 1:17.460 -0.081 +0.583 33.738 18.378 25.344
8 1:16.923 -0.537 +0.046 33.519 18.320 25.084
9 1:18.055 +1.132 +1.178 33.533 19.205 25.317
10 1:17.765 -0.290 +0.888 33.770 18.622 25.373
(16) Filippo PISTOLA
1 18.820 25.489
2 1:18.351 +0.639 34.383 18.493 25.475
3 1:18.052 -0.299 +0.340 34.021 18.609 25.422
4 1:18.394 +0.342 +0.682 33.940 18.778 25.676
5 1:17.890 -0.504 +0.178 33.940 18.588 25.362
6 1:17.712 -0.178 33.864 18.642 25.206
7 1:18.358 +0.646 +0.646 34.008 18.822 25.528
8 1:18.330 -0.028 +0.618 33.993 18.855 25.482
9 1:18.903 +0.573 +1.191 34.005 19.485 25.413
10 1:18.209 -0.694 +0.497 33.967 18.761 25.481
(9) Giuseppe RUSSO
1 18.825 25.482
2 1:18.141 +0.474 34.414 18.498 25.229
3 1:17.894 -0.247 +0.227 34.069 18.496 25.329
4 1:18.507 +0.613 +0.840 34.219 18.620 25.668
5 1:17.973 -0.534 +0.306 34.083 18.419 25.471
6 1:17.667 -0.306 34.072 18.463 25.132
7 1:18.433 +0.766 +0.766 34.233 18.435 25.765
8 1:18.314 -0.119 +0.647 33.993 18.689 25.632
9 1:18.949 +0.635 +1.282 34.374 19.004 25.571
10 1:18.640 -0.309 +0.973 34.204 18.879 25.557
(8) Dario BARZAGHI
1 18.769 25.433
2 1:18.445 +0.557 34.623 18.612 25.210
3 1:18.645 +0.200 +0.757 34.513 18.807 25.325
4 1:18.194 -0.451 +0.306 34.110 18.732 25.352
5 1:17.888 -0.306 34.214 18.533 25.141
6 1:17.943 +0.055 +0.055 34.115 18.562 25.266
7 1:18.389 +0.446 +0.501 34.093 18.904 25.392
8 1:18.171 -0.218 +0.283 34.273 18.634 25.264
9 1:19.114 +0.943 +1.226 34.298 19.216 25.600
10 1:19.021 -0.093 +1.133 34.318 18.986 25.717
(79) Alessandro PISCHEDDA
1 19.208 25.810
2 1:19.670 34.618 19.143 25.909
3 1:19.942 +0.272 +0.272 34.832 18.876 26.234
4 1:20.547 +0.605 +0.877 35.129 19.418 26.000
5 1:20.361 -0.186 +0.691 34.951 19.302 26.108
6 1:20.020 -0.341 +0.350 34.991 18.989 26.040
7 1:20.106 +0.086 +0.436 34.925 19.016 26.165
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea Orbits

Race Director: Zanetti Sergio
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